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Anavisha Banerjee <anavisha.banerjee@bharati.du.ac.in>

Evaluation of Scripts:[2032101201] 14TH TO 17TH CENTURY ENGLISH POETRY

CEC SGTB Khalsa College <cec.khalsa@exam1.du.ac.in> Sat, Aug 5, 2023 at 10:08 AM
To: anavisha.banerjee@bharati.du.ac.in, vkushwaha@db.du.ac.in, jigyasa.h@gmail.com, drpkananda@gmail.com,
Megha Sharma <MEGHA.ICON@gmail.com>, Arzoo Saha <arzoosaha13@gmail.com>, dineshppanwar@dsc.du.ac.in,
yashpalsingh.english@dsc.du.ac.in, pragyagupta79@rediffmail.com, J <jkirthanaj@gmail.com>,
ashmasharma2004@yahoo.co.in, chaudharyarvind5@gmail.com, Shayantani Das <shayantani95@gmail.com>,
sagarwal@ip.du.ac.in, ankan@jdm.du.ac.in, tannu@jdm.du.ac.in, harora@knc.du.ac.in, pankaj.bharti83@kmc.du.ac.in,
arunimaray@lsr.du.ac.in, himanshisaini@lsr.du.ac.in, ranid66@ymail.com, Nabanita Deka <naba.d90@gmail.com>,
manisha mathur <manishamathur70@gmail.com>, aqueel.akhtar@rediffmail.com, h.dahiya@yahoo.com,
dparashar@mlne.du.ac.in, bhartisharma.dr@gmail.com, rajendraparihar@ramjas.du.ac.in,
geeta@aryabhattacollege.ac.in, rubyroy.english@satyawatie.du.ac.in, tarika.english@satyawatie.du.ac.in,
sghosh@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.in, Ashwin Rajeev <ashwin.rajeev@gmail.com>, Divya Madaan
<divya.madaan13@gmail.com>, grace hangzo <gracehangzo@gmail.com>, Anuradha Sarkar
<anuradhasarkar.sarkar1@gmail.com>, pdebaratisen@gmail.com, rinaramdev@svc.ac.in, Ritika Singh
<ritika.singh22@gmail.com>, apoorvad1995@gmail.com, naresh@ss.du.ac.in, elhancejyotika@gmail.com,
anchala86@gmail.com, Azhar Uddin Sahaji <info.azharsahaji@gmail.com>, tejaswinideo@zhe.du.ac.in,
ayushi.bartwal263@gmail.com, Khushboo Bhutani <khushboobhutani2@gmail.com>, suman@dr.du.ac.in,
nivedita@dr.du.ac.in, asthasaklani@dr.du.ac.in, SHARMAMISHAIL28@gmail.com, Enami Chopra
<chopraenami@gmail.com>, sinhadebashree5@gmail.com, Sukriti Deswal <sukritideswal93@gmail.com>,
sneh.sawai@gmail.com, Sandeep Waghmare <wsandeep78@gmail.com>, Piyush Chaudhary
<chaudharypiyush0006@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anchal Dahiya" <anchal.dav@gmail.com>, seemameena@hrc.du.ac.in,
Neelima Luthra <neelima.luthra@gmail.com>, sjain@ip.du.ac.in, sgeorge@jmc.du.ac.in, karunarajeev@lsr.du.ac.in,
abhishekbhaskar@lb.du.ac.in, Ksoni1@maitreyi.du.ac.in, k.singh@maitreyi.du.ac.in,
mishail.sharma@mirandahouse.ac.in, dikshya.samantarai@mirandahouse.ac.in, sweta.kushwaha92@gmail.com,
divyabjha@gmail.com, aribamsiddharth@ramjas.du.ac.in, tanyalohandu@gmail.com, anibal.kmc@gmail.com,
roshni@aryabhattacollege.ac.in, Uddipana Borah <Uddipanaborah9@gmail.com>, gupta.ritam@gmail.com,
apoorva.eng.du@gmail.com, kaursaheb1411@gmail.com, sjash3011@gmail.com, duttjeevu007@gmail.com,
jilljill.mercy@gmail.com, Saksham Arora <emailsakshamarora@gmail.com>

Dear Sir/Madam
              You are requested to visit the Central Evaluation Centre at SGTB Khalsa College for evaluation of scripts.

Co-operation in completing the job of evaluation of scripts will help in timely declaration of result of exam held in
July/Aug. 2023.

Thankyou

Coordinator
CEC SGTB Khalsa College


